Elran Arabian Cup (B International)

Castle Alden Biesen, Belgium

25 Jul 2020, Yearling Fillies

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: DA AMIRA
Colour: grey

Owner: Diamond
Arabians CORNELIA
KOLNBERGER

Name: ALMARIE EA
Colour: bay
Owner: Nesma Stud

Name: XOTIC
PORTIA

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr and Mrs
D W G Smith

Name: KACHINA KA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

Score
42

41

40.83

39.83

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

E.G.
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9.5

5.5
9.5

5.5
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T.T.
9.5
9.5

8
5.5
9.5

5.5
9.5

C.M.
9.5
9
8
6
9.5

5.5



5th Name: B.A. NOYA 39.83
Colour: chestnut
Owner: BEMBOM
ARABIANS,
NETHERLANDS

6th Name: ROE 39.5
CARAMELLA TRF
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr E Mashat

Judges

E.G. (1 Eric Gear, FR
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
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